
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 
June 2017 

 

Date/Time Activity  

Saturday, June 3 
11:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M.  
Parade at 10:00 A.M.  
 

San Leandro Cherry Festival and Parade  
 

Monday, June 5 
7:00 P.M.  

City Council Meeting 
City Council Chambers 

Wednesday, June 7 
7:00 P.M.  

Recreation and Parks Commission Meeting 
City Hall, Sister Cities Gallery 

Monday, June 12 – Friday, June 16 
7:30 A.M.  

Summer Adventures Aloha Party – Week #1 
Washington Manor Park   

Monday, June 12 
6:30 P.M.  

Mandatory Ethics Training for Board and Commission Members 
San Leandro Senior Community Center 

Wednesday, June 14 
7:00 P.M 

Arts Commission Meeting  
City Hall, Sister Cities Gallery 

Wednesday, June 14 
Approx. 8:00 P.M.  

Summer Movie Night – The Secret Life of Pets 
Washington Manor Park  

Monday, June 19 – Friday, June 23 
7:30 A.M.  

T.R.I.P (Teen Recreational Interactive Program) – Week #1 
San Leandro Family Aquatic Center  

Monday, June 19 – Friday, June 23 
8:30 A.M.  

Camp Hooty Hoo Session I 
Roosevelt Elementary School   

Monday, June 19 
7:00 P.M. 

City Council Meeting 
City Council Chambers 

Thursday, June 22 
10:00 A.M.  

Senior Commission Meeting 
San Leandro Senior Community Center 

Wednesday, June 28 
7:00 P.M.  

Human Services Commission Meeting 
City Hall, Sister Cities Gallery 

Wednesday, June 28 
Approx. 8:00 P.M.  

Summer Movie Night – Sing 
Halcyon Park   



  

  

 

 


